CERYEX . oo
Axel Johnson International

Levelling Tool Ganterud

Product information

This electric levelling tool levels and handles loads efficiently and safely. Due to its high degree of precision, the work becomes more
efficient. This reduces both expensive crane time and waiting times. The levelling tool is operated with a user-friendly, IP67-rated remote
! control.

The Pro models do also offer auto levelling functionality with released chain wheel which makes it easy to find the centre of gravity of the
lifted object. Snatch block function with released chain wheel makes rotation of items easy, quick, and safe.

Environmental requirements:

e Storage temperature: -20°C up to +45°C
e Relative humidity (RH): 0 — 90% when stored
e |P rating: IP65

Handheld controller:

e Number of function keys: 5/7 for Pro models
e Power output: 10 mW

e Power supply: 3X1,5V AAA

e |P rating: IP67

Optional equipment:

e Protective cover

e Extended chain

e Extra batteries

e Transport packaging

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked
Standard: EN 13155



Kop ToBapa

6205L3
6205L5
6205L5PRO
6205L10HeavyDuty
6205L12PRO

6205L203PRO

Kop

L3 <br />mm

L5 <br />mm

L5 PRO

L10 Heavy Duty

L12 PRO

L20-3 PRO

WLL Width Height Chain size

ton

10

12

20

mm

503

503

503

740

712

mm

639

639

639

750

1050

mm

30.5x10

30.5x10

30.5x10

48x16

60.5x20

Chain length
m

Depth
mm

495
495

495

595

623

Load imbalance capacity max.

kg
500
750
750
4 000
2 500

3000

Reversible stroke pr. hook

m

15

5

15

5

Max. leveling length

m

3(1,5+1,5)

3(1,5+1,5)

3(1,5+1,5)

3(1,5+1,5)

4 (2+2)

6 (3+3)

Bec
kg

126
139
139
180
295

395



	Levelling Tool Ganterud

