



Levelling Tool Ganterud

Product information

This electric levelling tool levels and handles loads efficiently and safely. Due to its high degree of precision, the work becomes more efficient. This reduces both expensive crane time and waiting times. The levelling tool is operated with a user-friendly, IP67-rated remote control.

The Pro models do also offer auto levelling functionality with released chain wheel which makes it easy to find the centre of gravity of the lifted object. Snatch block function with released chain wheel makes rotation of items easy, quick, and safe.

Environmental requirements:

- Storage temperature: -20°C up to +45°C
- Relative humidity (RH): 0 – 90% when stored
- IP rating: IP65

Handheld controller:

- Number of function keys: 5/7 for Pro models
- Power output: 10 mW
- Power supply: 3X1,5V AAA
- IP rating: IP67

Optional equipment:

- Protective cover
- Extended chain
- Extra batteries
- Transport packaging

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked

Standard: EN 13155

Код товара	Код	WLL ton	Width mm	Height mm	Chain size mm	Chain length m	Depth mm	Load imbalance capacity max. kg	Reversible stroke pr. hook m	Max. leveling length m	Бес kg
6205L3	L3	3	503	639	30.5x10	3	495	500	1,5	3 (1,5 + 1,5)	126
6205L5	L5	5	503	639	30.5x10	3	495	750	1,5	3 (1,5 + 1,5)	139
6205L5PRO	L5 PRO	5	503	639	30.5x10	3	495	750	1,5	3 (1,5 + 1,5)	139
6205L10HeavyDuty	L10 Heavy Duty	10		-	-	3	-	4 000	1,5	3 (1,5 + 1,5)	180
6205L12PRO	L12 PRO	12	740	750	48x16	4	595	2 500	2	4 (2+2)	295
6205L203PRO	L20-3 PRO	20	712	1 050	60.5x20	6	623	3 000	3	6 (3+3)	395